
BEERS&CIDERS
Cobra Draught 375 ml 
Peroni 330 ml
Brewdog IPA 330 ml
Magners Cider 568ml
Peroni Zero 330ml 

Pint
6.5

4.95
4.95
5.95
4.5

Half Pint
3.95

MOCKTAILS
Mojito
A traditional Cuban mocktail with sugar, lime 
juice, soda water and fresh mint

Pinacolada
Classic mocktail combines premium coconut 
milk with pineapple juice

Cosmopolitan
Cranberry juice and lime juice expertly mixed

Strawberry Daiquiri
A great combo of freshest Strawberry puree 
and lime juice 

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

INDIANCOCKTAILS
Indian Summer Mojito
Perfect Thirst Quencher Mojito with added Twist of 
Raw Mango

Mumbai Margarita
Tequila, Lime, Mango and Rose Flavour Shaken to 
Perfection 

Boozy Mango Lassi
Old Monk Indian Rum with Mango Lassi and 
Pistachios

Wildberry Daiquiri
Rum, Lime, Sugar and Ice Shaken with Indian Wild 
Berry Puree to give Exotic Flavour 

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

INDIANDRINKS
Mango Lassi
Mango flavoured yogurt drink

Salted Lassi
Refreshing yogurt drink with salt and roasted 
cumin

Plain Lassi
Refreshing plain yogurt drink

Sweet Lassi
Sweet version of the refreshing yogurt drink

Fresh Lime Soda
Fresh Lime, soda water with himalyan salt

Nimbu Pani
Indian Mint flat lemonade

Lemon Jeera Soda
Roasted cumin soda with fresh lemon

6.45

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

COCKTAILS
Margarita
Sharp Refreshing Blend of Tequila, Orange 
Liqueur and Lime Juice

Mojito
Traditional Cuban Cocktail with White Rum, 
Sugar, Lime Juice, Soda Water, and Mint

Whiskey Sour
Natural Blend of Sicilian Lemons, Persian Limes, 
Egg Whites, Pure Cane Sugar and Whiskey

Pinacolada
Combination of Premium Coconut Milk with 
Pineapple Juice and Caribbean Rum

Espresso Martini
Expert Blend of the Finest Cold Brew Coffee, 
Vodka and Kahlua

Strawberry Daiquiri
Great Combo of Freshest Strawberry Puree 
Caribbean Rum and Lime Juice

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

DRINKS&DESSERTS
N A T I O N



TAPRICHAI
Karak Chai
Slow cooked chai until it is Karak enough

Masala Chai
The real Indian spiced chai to give the warmth in any 
weather

Ginger Chai
Ginger spiced chai

Cardamom Masala Chai
Cardamom flavoured masala chai

Classic Indian Kulhad Tea

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

Still / Sparkling Water 330ml
J20
Coca Cola / Diet Coke / Sprite/ Fanta
Rubicon Mango
Soda Water / Tonic Water / Ginger Beer
Limca/Thums Up

3.45
3.95
3.45
3.45
3.45
3.45

SOFTDRINKS

LIQUEURS&
VERMOUTH
Baileys / Cointreau / Drambuie
Sambuca 
Southern Comfort / Tia Maria

50ml
4.95
4.95
4.95

COFFEE&TEA
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Caramel Latte
English Breakfast
Green Tea
Madras Co�ee
South Indian filter coffee

3.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
3.45
3.45
3.45

Vegan option at no extra charge

SPARKLINGWINE
Bollicine Prosecco Frizzante (Italy)
Dry & Fruity Bubbles - Fresh & Floral

Serenello (SWA Gold Award)
Delicious Aromas Of Apple And Pear 

24.95

20cl btl
8.95

Bottle

18.95

20.95

 
18.95

20.95

20.95

Glass
Large

6.95

7.95

 
6.95

7.95

7.95

Glass 
Reg

5.95

6.95

 
5.95

6.95

6.95

WHITEWINE
Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio
Italy
Balanced & Dry - Soft Fruit & Citrus

Central Monte Sauvignon Blanc
Chile
Aromatic & Crisp – Tropical Fruit & Lime

ROSEWINE
Healy & Gray Zinfandel Rose
Rich & Eelegant - Red Fruit & Delicate Spices

REDWINE
Central Monte Merlot (Chile)
Soft & Juicy - Red Berry Fruits Illusions, Malbec 

Faustino Rivero Tinto, Rioja

Inkosi Shiraz (South Africa)
Dark Cherry Colour With Aromas Of Plum And 

Smoky Black Pepper 

SPIRITS
Vodka / Gin / Bacardi / Dark Rum
Whisky –Bells / Jameson’s
Archers / Malibu / Tequila
Old Monk
Arber Premium Gin
Arber Rhubarb
Jack Daniels
Remy Martin VSOP
Glenmorangie Single Malt 10yo

50ml
7.45
7.45
7.45
7.45
7.95
7.95
7.95
8.45
8.95

Add £1 extra for mixers with Spirits.

25ml
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
5.45
5.45
5.45
5.95
6.45

Gulab Jamun
Sweet milk and rose flaoured dumplings

Gajar Halwa
North Indian style cardamom flavoured Carrot 
pudding

Moong Dal Halwa
Rich and decadent Indian dessert made with 
moong lentils, ghee, milk, sugar, cardamom 
and nuts

Kesar Falooda 
Ice cream, vermicelli, Saffron syrup with basil 
seeds

Rose Falooda 
Ice cream, vermicelli, Rose syrup with basil 
seeds

Kulfi
2 scoops of indian ice cream (Mango/Pista/Malai)

Ice Cream Trio platter
1 scoop each of Malai, Pista and Mango

Sizzling Brownie
Classic chocolate brownie, served with Mango 
kulfi & Belgian chocolate sauce.

DESSERTS
3.95

3.95

3.95

7.45

7.45

4.45

5.45

5.95

DRINKS&DESSERTS
N A T I O N


